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The Menu of Newk's Eatery from Greensboro includes about 19 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $6.8. What User likes about Newk's Eatery:

what a great place. | have a quick haircut and then went to newks. uniqgue menu, somehow beat all the spots of
the American palate. | was greeted right away. the interieur is very well designed. large color choices, vintage
vaudeville style music, the art on the wall was flowing into the decor. very clean and new looking. | ordered a
sausage and pfeffer chocolate. came perfect. we could use one of these places in wilm... read more. If you're
hungry for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: exquisite meals, cooked with fish,

seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, In addition, the drinks menu
that is offered in this established eatery is impressive. It offers a diverse diversity of beers from the region and
the whole world. There are also fine American menus, for example, burgers and grilled meat, It's possible to

chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Newk 3 Eatery Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis
SPRITE

Pasta

PASTA SALAD

Soups

BROCCOLI AND CHEESE SOUP

Drinks

NESTLE WATER

Soup

CORN AND CRAB SOUP

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

Coffee

CAFE LATTE

$1.0

$1.6

$5.0

$0.5

$5.0

$11.1

$2.8

(]
Pizza
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERONI PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

Choose 2

1/2 CRAFT SANDWICH AND 1/2
SALAD WITH CROUTONS

1/2 CRAFT SANDWICH AND CUP
OF SOUP

Salads

ULTIMATE SALAD
SALAD
COLESLAW

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE

SAUSAGE

TUNA

AHI TUNA

$10.5
$10.0

$10.7

$10.7

$11.6

$1.6
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-21:00
Tuesday 10:30-21:00
Wednesday 10:30-21:00
Thursday 10:30-21:00
Friday 10:30-21:00
Saturday 10:30-21:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00
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