



Newk's Eatery Menu

https://menulist.menu
2711 Grandview Ave, Greensboro, NC 27408, United States
+13363759090 - http://locations.newks.com/newks-eatery-1d9b601e2798









The Menu of Newk's Eatery from Greensboro includes about 19 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$6.8. What <u>User</u> likes about Newk's Eatery:

what a great place. I have a quick haircut and then went to newks. unique menu, somehow beat all the spots of the American palate. I was greeted right away. the interieur is very well designed. large color choices, vintage vaudeville style music, the art on the wall was flowing into the decor. very clean and new looking. I ordered a sausage and pfeffer chocolate. came perfect. we could use one of these places in wilm... read more. If you're hungry for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: exquisite meals, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, In addition, the drinks menu that is offered in this established eatery is impressive. It offers a diverse diversity of beers from the region and the whole world. There are also fine American menus, for example, burgers and grilled meat, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

Newk's Eatery Menu



Non alcoholic drinks		Pizza	
SPRITE	\$1.0	SAUSAGE AND PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$10.5
		BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$10.0
Pasta			
PASTA SALAD	\$1.6	Choose 2	
Soups		1/2 CRAFT SANDWICH AND 1/2 SALAD WITH CROUTONS	\$10.7
BROCCOLI AND CHEESE SOUP	\$5.0	1/2 CRAFT SANDWICH AND CUP OF SOUP	\$10.7
Drinks		Salads	
NESTLE WATER	\$0.5	ULTIMATE SALAD	\$11.6
0 -		SALAD	
Soup		COLESLAW	\$1.6
CORN AND CRAB SOUP	\$5.0		
0		Ingredients Used	
Soup and Salad		CHOCOLATE	
COBB SALAD	\$11.1	SAUSAGE	
Co t co		TUNA	
Coffee		AHI TUNA	
CAFE LATTE	\$2.8		

Newk's Eatery Menu



Newk's Eatery

2711 Grandview Ave, Greensboro, NC 27408, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:30-21:00 Tuesday 10:30-21:00 Wednesday 10:30-21:00 Thursday 10:30-21:00 Friday 10:30-21:00 Saturday 10:30-20:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu